NEW

DUMPSTER SIZE  DUMPSTER
PRICE
FRONT LOAD
3 CUBIC YARD $747
4 CUBIC YARD $873
6 CUBIC YARD $1,139
8 CUBIC YARD
TALL W/ SLIDING $1,455
DOORS
8 CUBIC YARD - ¢1355
STANDARD ’
REAR LOAD
3 CUBIC YARD $747
6 CUBIC YARD $990
ROLL-OFF
DUMPSTERS
10 CUBIC YARD $4,687
etee $5,687
30 CUBIC YARD $6,192

40 CUBIC YARD $6,992

REPLACEMENT REPAIR OF REPLACEMENT

OF BOTTOM

$307.00

$357

$407

$417

$417

$307

$407

POCKET

$35

$35

$35

$35

$35

$35

$35

OF POCKETS

$225

$225

$225

$225

$225

$75

$75

SAND & PAINT OF LID AND LID

$180

$195

$210

$230

$230

$180

$210

REPLACEMENT

ASSEMBLY

$127

$127

$131

$147

$147

$127

$131

REPAIR OF
SLIDING DOOR

$65

REPLACEMENT GRAVITY LOCKING
BAR (INCLUDING FULL REHAB

OF SLIDING
DOORS

$175

INSTALLATION_

$155

$155

$155

$155

$155

$155

$155

$505

$545

$825

$985

$885

$460

$765

MISC REPAIRS
PRICE PER HOUR

Field

$120

Shop

$75





