DUMPSTER SIZE	NEW DUMPSTER PRICE	REPLACEMENT OF BOTTOM	REPAIR OF POCKET	REPLACEMENT OF POCKETS	SAND & PAINT	REPLACEMENT OF LID AND LID ASSEMBLY	REPAIR OF SLIDING DOOR	REPLACEMENT OF SLIDING DOORS	GRAVITY LOCKING BAR (INCLUDING INSTALLATION_	FULL REHAB	MISC REPAIRS PRICE PER HOUR	
FRONT LOAD											Field	Shop
3 CUBIC YARD	\$747	\$307.00	\$35	\$225	\$180	\$127	X	Х	\$155	\$505	\$120	\$75
4 CUBIC YARD	\$873	\$357	\$35	\$225	\$195	\$127	X	Х	\$155	\$545		
6 CUBIC YARD	\$1,139	\$407	\$35	\$225	\$210	\$131	Х	X	\$155	\$825		
8 CUBIC YARD TALL W/ SLIDING DOORS	\$1,455	\$417	\$35	\$225	\$230	\$147	\$65	\$175	\$155	\$985		
8 CUBIC YARD - STANDARD	\$1,355	\$417	\$35	\$225	\$230	\$147	Х	x	\$155	\$885		
REAR LOAD												
3 CUBIC YARD	\$747	\$307	\$35	\$75	\$180	\$127	X	Х	\$155	\$460		
6 CUBIC YARD	\$990	\$407	\$35	\$75	\$210	\$131	X	Х	\$155	\$765		
ROLL-OFF DUMPSTERS												
10 CUBIC YARD	\$4,687	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	X	Х	Х	X	Х
etee	\$5,687	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	X	Х	Х	x	Х
30 CUBIC YARD	\$6,192	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	X	Х	X	X	Х
40 CUBIC YARD	\$6,992	x	Х	x	X	X	x	х	X	Х	X	Х